Away
Strikers
Strikers
Twins
Strikers
Eagle Eclipse
Glenwood Aftershock
Strikers
Heat
Twins
oM
GM
Strikers
Carbondale Crush
Heat
Carbondale Crush
Twins
Heat
Twins
Strikers
oM
Glenwood Aftershock
Glenwood Aftershock
Twins
Eagle Eclipse
Strikers
Heat
GM
Twins
Carbondale Crush
Heat
Strikers
Eagle Eclipse
Twins
Heat
GM
oM
Strikers
Heat
Twins

Junior Girls Tournament
Junior Girls Tournament

Home
Twins
Heat
Heat
Eagle Eclipse
Strikers
Twins
Heat
OM
GM
Heat
Twins
Carbonale Crush
Strikers
Twins
Heat
Glenwood Aftershock
Strikers
OM
Glenwood Aftershock
Twins
Strikers
Heat
Strikers
Heat
GM
Eagle Eclipse
Strikers
Carbonale Crush
Twins
Glenwood Aftershock
Twins
Twins
Eagle Eclipse
GM
Heat
Strikers
oM
Carbonale Crush
Heat

Location
Taugenbaugh Field - Rifle
Taugenbaugh Field - Rifle
Taugenbaugh Field - Rifle
2nd Street Field - Gypsum
2nd Street Field - Gypsum
Taugenbaugh Field - Rifle
Taugenbaugh Field - Rifle

Orchard Mesa Field 4
Grand Mesa Major Girls
Orchard Mesa Field 4
Grand Mesa Major Girls
Meeker
Meeker
Graham Field - Rifle
Taugenbaugh Field - Rifle
2 Rivers Park - Glenwood
Meeker
Orchard Mesa Field 4
2 Rivers Park - Glenwood
Orchard Mesa Field 4
2 Rivers Park - Glenwood
Taugenbaugh Field - Rifle
Meeker
Taugenbaugh Field - Rifle
Grand Mesa Major Girls
Taugenbaugh Field - Rifle
Grand Mesa Major Girls

Tiny Nightengale - Carbondale
Tiny Nightengale - Carbondale

2 Rivers - Glenwood
Taugenbaugh Field - Rifle
Taugenbaugh Field - Rifle
Taugenbaugh Field - Rifle

Grand Mesa Major Girls
Grand Mesa Major Girls
Meeker
Meeker

Tiny Nightengale - Carbondale

Taugenbaugh Field - Rifle

Taugenbaugh Field - Rifle
Taugenbaugh Field - Rifle

Day
Saturday
Saturday
Tuesday
Saturday
Saturday
Tuesday

Wednesday

Friday

Friday

Friday

Friday
Saturday
Saturday
Monday
Tuesday
Tuesday

Wednesday

Friday

Friday

Friday

Friday
Tuesday

Wednesday

Friday

Friday

Friday

Friday
Saturday
Saturday
Tuesday

Wednesday

Friday

Friday

Friday

Friday
Saturday
Saturday
Monday

Wednesday

Friday
Saturday

Date
4/7/18
4/7/18
4/10/18
4/14/18
4/14/18
4/17/18
4/18/18
4/20/18
4/20/18
4/20/18
4/20/18
4/21/18
4/21/18
4/23/18
4/24/18
4/24/18
4/25/18
4/27/18
4/27/18
4/27/18
4/27/18
5/1/18
5/2/18
5/4/18
5/4/18
5/4/18
5/4/18
5/5/18
5/5/18
5/8/18
5/9/18
5/11/18
5/11/18
5/11/18
5/11/18
5/12/18
5/12/18
5/14/18
5/16/18

5/18/18
5/19/18

Time
11:00 AM
1:00 PM
5:30 PM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
5:30 PM
6:00 PM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM
7:45 PM
7:45 PM
1:00 PM
3:00 PM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM
6:00 PM
5:30 PM
6:00 PM
7:45 PM
8:00 PM
5:30 PM
6:00 PM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM
7:30 PM
7:45 PM
9:00 AM
11:00 AM
5:30 PM
6:00 PM
5:30 PM
7:30 PM
5:30 PM
7:45 PM
1:00 PM
3:00 PM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM

5:30 PM
10:00 AM



